
Vaccination uptake by cohort:
North West London Whole Systems Integrated Care (WSIC) Reporting

Reporting 

Area
Dose

Age Range

80+% 75-

79 %

70-

74 %

CEV 65-

69%

60-

64%

55-

59%

50-

54%

45-

49%

40-

44%

35-

39%

30-

34%

25-

29%

20-

24%

18-

19%

Central 

London 

1st 84.3 82.5 77.3 80.9 72.7 67.8 63.9 60.9 55.0 49.4 45.6 46.6 49.6 44.4 44.9

2nd 81.3 79.2 74.9 75.2 68.9 63.8 59.2 55.8 47.2 38.5 27.6 24.1 22.8 18.5 14.3

West London 1st 83.5 81.0 78.4 81.0 73.0 65.7 63.0 60.7 54.2 49.3 46.7 48.1 48.4 41.7 35.8

2nd 80.1 78.5 76.2 75.8 70.5 62.2 58.7 55.7 46.0 37.4 26.0 22.0 16.2 11.7 8.2

Westminster 

LA WSIC

1st 84.0 81.3 77.2 79.6 72.4 67.1 63.5 60.2 54.2 48.4 46.0 48.0 51.2 43.6 40.6

2nd 81.0 78.0 74.6 73.9 68.7 62.7 58.6 54.9 46.4 38.0 27.4 24.0 20.8 13.8 10.7

RBKC LA 

WSIC

1st 84.2 82.1 79.4 81.6 73.4 65.9 63.4 60.8 54.0 50.0 47.1 48.1 48.9 42.3 38.1

2nd 81.7 79.5 77.4 76.9 70.9 62.6 59.2 56.2 46.0 38.1 25.8 21.8 16.5 12.3 8.9

As at 14th July 2021


