Vaccination uptake by cohort:

North West London Whole Systems Integrated Care (WSIC) Reporting

As at 14 th July 2021																
Reporting Area	Dose	Age Range														
		80+%	75- 79 %	70- 74 %	CEV	65- 69%	60- 64%	55- 59%	50- 54%	45- 49%	40- 44%	35- 39%	30- 34%	25- 29%	20- 24%	18- 19%
Central London	1st	84.3	82.5	77.3	80.9	72.7	67.8	63.9	60.9	55.0	49.4	45.6	46.6	49.6	44.4	44.9
	2nd	81.3	79.2	74.9	75.2	68.9	63.8	59.2	55.8	47.2	38.5	27.6	24.1	22.8	18.5	14.3
West London	1st	83.5	81.0	78.4	81.0	73.0	65.7	63.0	60.7	54.2	49.3	46.7	48.1	48.4	41.7	35.8
	2nd	80.1	78.5	76.2	75.8	70.5	62.2	58.7	55.7	46.0	37.4	26.0	22.0	16.2	11.7	8.2
Westminster LA WSIC	1st	84.0	81.3	77.2	79.6	72.4	67.1	63.5	60.2	54.2	48.4	46.0	48.0	51.2	43.6	40.6
	2nd	81.0	78.0	74.6	73.9	68.7	62.7	58.6	54.9	46.4	38.0	27.4	24.0	20.8	13.8	10.7
RBKC LA WSIC	1st	84.2	82.1	79.4	81.6	73.4	65.9	63.4	60.8	54.0	50.0	47.1	48.1	48.9	42.3	38.1
	2nd	81.7	79.5	77.4	76.9	70.9	62.6	59.2	56.2	46.0	38.1	25.8	21.8	16.5	12.3	8.9